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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

AHMAD RAZA

GHULAM DASTGIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MAJID HUSSAIN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

RANA MOHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

50600054

50600025

50600056

50600041

50600001

50600046

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - BAHAWALPUR   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

6 Case #  50A2017

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

GHULAM MOHI-UD-DIN

ABDUL GHAFFAR

UMAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD MAJID HAROON

MUHAMMAD FRAZ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ASLAM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUBARAK ALI

ATTA MUHAMMAD

ALTAF AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD LATIF

MOHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

50600002

50600008

50600026

50600035

50600037

50600038

50600047

50600052

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - BAHAWALPUR   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

6 Case #  50A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

IJAZ AHMAD

INAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

WAQAS SARWAR

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIR AMAN BODLA

RIAZ ASHRAF

IMAM BUKHSH

JAM IMAM BAKHSH

ABDUL QADAR

HAJI AZEEM BAKHSH

GHULAM SARWAR

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD AMAN BODLA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CHAUDARY

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

50600058

50600059

50600062

50600066

50600071

50600072

50600080

50600085

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


